
Besige Bytjie Akademie

Waterplay day /Jumping castles (if weather allows)

Photo Day - First School Photo (Second opportunity 31 Jan)

Teddy Bear Picnic

Puppet Show/ Theater

Sports Event

Crazy Hat Day

Mother’s Day Picnic

Puppet Show

Breaking of bread activity

Mobile zoo

Superhero day 

Pajama day 

Market day 

Fake injury day 

Jobs dress up 

Dress up - Grandparents

Grandparent day (1 - 5 year classrooms)

Spring day Dress- up 

Photo day - Spring (Second opportunity 4 Sept)

Rugby day 

2025-01-17

2025-01-29

2025-02-14

2025-02-20

2025-03-01

2025-03-14

2025-05-09

2025-04-15/17

2025-03-16/17

2025-05-23

2025-06-13

2025-07-04

2025-07-25

2025-08-08

2025-08-22

2025-08-25

SEE NESWLETTER

2025-09-01

2025-09 - 02

2025-09-19



Besige Bytjie Akademie

Open day 

Heritage dress up

Concert

Waterplay day & Funky Sunglasses

Christmas party

Jumping castles

2025-09-20

2025-09-26

2025-11-01

2025-11-14

2025-11-28

2025-12-04


